
DATA LABEL:  Public 
 

BATHGATE LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE  
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2020-2021 
 
 
Reports to committee officer 

by 12 noon 
Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Date Room 

    
Tuesday 18 August 2020 Wednesday 19 August 2020 Monday 24 August 2020 TBC 

    
Tuesday 17 November 2020 Wednesday 18 November 2020 Monday 23 November 2020 TBC 

    
Tuesday 2 March 2021 Wednesday 3 March 2021 Monday 8 March 2021 TBC 

    
Tuesday 8 June 2021 Wednesday 9 June 2021 Monday 14 June 2021 TBC 

    
 

All meetings will be held at 10.00am in Bathgate Partnership Centre unless otherwise advised 
 
 
 
 


